currentlighting.com/nx-lighting-controls
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
 Rev 05/07/25
NXAC2_NXSITEMANAGER_SpecSheet_R04
FEATURES
• NX Site Manager - Intuitive, easy to use Graphical User Interface provides

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: NXAC2-120-SM
CATALOG #
* License key activation and feature configuration requires Internet access to Licensing Portal
NXAC2
Model
NXAC2-120-SM NX Area Controller V2 w/NX Site Manager, NX Network, BACnet/IP, Remote Connect, 120V
NXAC2-120-SMA NX Area Controller V2 w/NX Site Manager Adapter, NX Network, Remote Connect, 120V
NXAC2-120-SM-LK-FP NX Site Manager License Key, Basic Floor Plan Module*
NXAC2-120-SM-LK-ED NX Site Manager License Key, Energy Dashboard Module*
NXAC2-120-SM-LK-SU NX Site Manager License Key, Space Utilization Module*
NXAC SERIES
NX AREA CONTROLLER V2
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
currentlighting.com
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 6
 Rev 05/07/25
NXAC2_NXSITEMANAGER_SpecSheet_R04
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DIMENSIONS
2.6"H
7.32"W
4.9"D
NXAC SERIES
NX AREA CONTROLLER V2
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
currentlighting.com
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 6
 Rev 05/07/25
NXAC2_NXSITEMANAGER_SpecSheet_R04
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Wiring Diagrams WIRED NETWORK
NXAC SERIES
NX AREA CONTROLLER V2
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
currentlighting.com
© 2025 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 6
 Rev 05/07/25
NXAC2_NXSITEMANAGER_SpecSheet_R04
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Wiring Diagrams (Continued)
NETWORK ACCESS AND MANAGEMENT
NX NETWORK
NX NETWORK
NX
NX
NX AREA
CONTROLLER V2
with NX SITE MANAGER
WIRELESS NETWORK
RC
ROOM